507555063 10/20/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7601952

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HARTING ELECTRIC GMBH & CO. KG	02/18/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HARTING ELECTRIC STIFTUNG & CO. KG	
Street Address:	WILHELM-HARTING-STR. 1	
City:	ESPELKAMP	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	32339	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	17635152	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (520)882-7643

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5208827623

Email: admin@hayes-soloway.com

Correspondent Name: NICK SOLOWAY

Address Line 1: C/O HAYES SOLOWAY PC
Address Line 2: 4640 EAST SKYLINE DRIVE
Address Line 4: TUCSON, ARIZONA 85718

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DRNEY DOCKET NUMBER: HARTING P2019111	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NORMAN P. SOLOWAY	
SIGNATURE:	/norman p. soloway/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/20/2022	

Total Attachments: 1 source=306#page1.tif

PATENT 507555063 REEL: 061736 FRAME: 0035

From the INTERNATIONAL BUREAU

PCT

NOTIFICATION OF THE RECORDING OF A CHANGE

(PCT Rule 92his 1 and

To:

HARTING STIFTUNG & CO. KG

Patentabteilung Marienwerderstr. 3 32339 Espelkamp

Administrative Instructions, Section 422)	ALLEMAGNE	ALLEMAGNE		
Date of mailing (day/month/year) 18 February 2022 (18.02.2022)				
Applicant's or agent's file reference P2019111WO	IMP	IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION		
International application No. PCT/DE2020/100669		International filing date (day/month/year) 27 July 2020 (27.07.2020)		
The following indications appeared on record concerning: the applicant	the agent	the co	ommon representative	
Name and Address		State of Nationality	State of Residence	
HARTING ELECTRIC GMBH & CO. KG		DE	DE	
Wilhelm-Harting-Str. 1				
32339 Espelkamp		Telephone No.		
GERMANY		+49 5772 47 7437		
		Facsimile No.		
		+49 5772 47 90 7437		
		E-mail address		
2. The International Bureau hereby notifies the applicant that the fol	lowing change has been rec	orded concerning:		
☐ the person	dress the	nationality	the residence	
Name and Address		State of Nationality	State of Residence	
HARTING ELECTRIC STIFTUNG & CO. KG		DE	DE	
Wilhelm-Harting-Str. 1				
32339 Espelkamp		Telephone No.		
GERMANY		+49 5772 47 7437		
		Facsimile No.		
		+49 5772 47 90 7437		
		E-mail address		
		☐ Notifications by c	-mail authorized	
3. Further observations, if necessary:		•		
A copy of this notification has been sent to:	the Internati	ional Preliminary Exami	ining Authority	
the receiving Office	_	ed Offices concerned	c ,	
the International Searching Authority	_	Offices concerned		
the Authority(ies) specified for supplementary search	other:			
The International Bureau of WIPO	Authorized officer			
34, chemin des Colombettes	Hoehtker Christoph			
1211 Geneva 20, Switzerland		·		
	e-mail pct.team6@wipo	.int		
	Telephone No. +	PATEN	JT	

RECORDED: 10/20/2022

REEL: 061736 FRAME: 0036 $^{\overline{0}}$